S
]
=
s
-
S
£
~N
)
QL
I~
=
~

22. Marz 2025

Leichtathletik Hallenmehrkampf GLZ

Rangliste

Organisator
TV Wiedikon STV

Hauptsponsorin

Halronat
Z twﬁrcher ( ZurCher
Turnverband Ka ntona I bank
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. Vorname

u14wW

Kim

—_

Julia

Livia
Loredana
Charlize
Lilly Rosa
Liv
Soraya
Lia

Olivia

. Luisa
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Kiana

-
w

Nina

-
>

Ylvie

-
o

Liya

-
o

Selvi

-
~N

Laura

-
o

Manon
. Anika

—
O

n
o

Mia

)
«

. Vorname
Ui4M
Livio

Nils
Cédric

Nico

—_

Luis
Tim
Janis
Kilian

Weniamin
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Julian
. David
12. Rafael

Falronat

4 tv...

Turnverband

—_
—_

Name

Glick
Kldppel
Gresele
Rizzuto
Strasser
Winkler
Thurnherr
Glauser
Albrecht
Ammann
Wenzin
Hug

Kaul

Graf
Signer
Vimalaruban
Szobotka
Ndssing

Tuor

Beyeler

Name

Bernhard
Siegrist
Escher
First
Schade
Schelbert
Bosshard
Stahel
Drozdov
Flach
Zarriello

Verri

Jo.

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

2013

Jg.

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

Verein

TV Kloten LA
TV Richterswil
TV Richterswil
TV Dietlikon
TV Richterswil
LC Turicum
LC Turicum
TV Otelfingen
TV Hori

TV Rafz

LC Turicum
TV Kloten LA
TV Dietlikon
TV Rafz

TV Kloten LA
TV Dietlikon
TV Dietlikon
TV Rafz

TV Bilach
LA JUSPO
Bauma

Verein

TV Dietlikon
TV Bilach
TV Richterswil
TV Urdorf

TV Dietlikon
TV Otelfingen
TV Rafz

TV Dietlikon
TV Rafz

TV Dietlikon
TV Dietlikon

LC Turicum

50 m

7.62
7.95
7.89
8.28
7.97
7.90
8.31
8.19
8.41
8.33
8.60
8.19
8.10
8.66
8.80
9.04
9.32
9.21
8.97

8.85

50 m

7.16
7.85
7.91
7.96
8.78
9.11
8.62
8.57
8.47
8.54
9.01
9.42

632
540
556
456
534
553
448
478
425
444
382
478
500
369
340
294
244
263
307

330

663
484
470
459
294
240
323
332
351
338
256
195

Weit

413
4.50
4.42
4.27
4.23
4.04
4.27
4.10
413
3.71
3.88
3.86
3.82
3.27
3.21
3.27
3.42
3.37
2.92

3.29

Weit

4.80
3.95
4.33
4.27
3.98
3.65
3.46
3.72
3.31
3.54
3.46
3.26

550
628
611
579
571
531
579
544
550
462
498
493
485
372
360
372
403
392
302

376

539
397
460
450
402
348
317
359
293
330
317
285

Kugel

6.88
5.86
5.43
6.87
5.63
5.72
6.03
6.10
6.80
6.45
6.50
4.60
4.40
5.85
5.21
4.67
4.68
4.52
3.72

0.00

Kugel

7.91
8.30
5.72
5.00
6.11
6.20
5.36
4.51
4.96
4.40
4.80
3.89

392
326
299
391
312
317
337
342
386
364
367
244
230
326
284
249
249
239
184

421
445
283
236
308
314
259
203
233
196
223
161

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher

Total
Punkte
1574
1494
1466
1426
1417
1401
1364
1364
1361
1270
1247
1215
1215
1067
984
915
896
894
793

706

Total
Punkte
1623
1326
1213
1145
1004
902
899
894
877
864
796
641

Kantonalbank
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
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. Anna

Aniko
Sophie
Eva
Vina
Fiona
Louise
Smilla
Anouk
Liv

. Hanna

Sofia
Emily
Helena
Malin

Ruby
Naphat
Alice

Jaelle
Freja
Nuria
Vida
Sophie

Anina

Falronat

Z

t Mﬁrcher

Turnverband

Name

Scherer
Kimmerle
Lanz
Spuhler
Ruscher
Siegrist
Sarnthein
Streiff
Portmann
Weber
Schelling
Casellini
Hofmann
Roth

Frey

Hosek

Gerber
Wiederkeh
r

Steinholtz
Schiess
Baljak
Spuhler

Serricchio

Jg.

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Verein

LC Meilen

TV Richterswil
TV Hori

TV Rafz

TV Dietlikon
TV Bilach

LC Turicum
TV Richterswil
TV Richterswil
LC Turicum
TV Dietlikon
TV Bllach

TV Otelfingen
LC Turicum
TV Dietlikon

LC Turicum
TV Dietlikon

TV Bllach
TV Otelfingen
TV Rafz

LC Turicum
TV Bllach
TV Oerlikon

50

7.49
7.94
7.97
7.59
7.83
7.74
7.81
7.78
8.06
7.87
7.92
8.18
8.29
8.18
8.48
8.28

8.35

8.18
8.24
8.36
8.81
8.65
8.70

671
542
534
641
572
597
578
586
511
561
548
480
453
480
409
456

439

480
465
437
338
371
361

Weit

4.85
4.50
4.50
4.47
412
3.83
412
4.25
417
417
4.07
3.66
4.05
4.09
3.79
3.90

3.75

3.55
3.63
3.38
3.68
2.19
0.00

703
628
628
622
548
487
548
575
558
558
537
452
533
541

479
502

471

429
446
394
456
160

Kugel

8.14
9.04
10.64
6.73
8.31
8.63
7.41
6.79
7.60
7.52
6.60
8.59
7.22
5.84
7.75
6.77

7.27

5.62
5.49
6.68
5.49
5.21
5.41

470
526
623
382
481
501
425
386
437
432
374
498
413
325
446
385

416

311
302
379
302
284
297

Hoc

1.45
1.53
1.35
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20

1.20

1.25
1.20
1.10
1.20
1.25
1.15

Hauptspo

€

659
735
565
612
565
565
518
518
518
471
471
471
471
471
471
424

424

471
424
329
424
471
377

nsorin

Zurcher

Total
Punkt

2503
2431
2350
2257
2166
2150
2069
2065
2024
2022
1930
1901
1870
1817
1805
1767

1750

1691
1637
1539
1520
1286
1035

Kantonalbank


rw
Hervorheben

rw
Hervorheben

rw
Hervorheben

rw
Hervorheben


Rg
. Vorname
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Adrian
Eray

—_

Jonas
Edi
Valentin
Jorn
Janis
Alberto
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9. Tim
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Morris
Andri

Nicola
Robin

Yari

Rg. Vorname

uisw

. lIsabel

—_

Sina

Finja

P 0D

Salome

5. Isabella
6. Robyn
7. Lavinia
8. Elina
9. Lena
0. Maélle
. Tabea
Sasha
. Adriana

Lucia
15. Alina

16. Ronelle

Falronat

4 tv...

Turnverband

Name

Schenk
Guler
Krebs
Wildisen
Reiner
Wittel
Schneider

Figura

Bolliger
Neukom
Bosshard
Gasser
Studer

Perrone

Name

Schnyder
Streiff
Scherer

Kimmerle
Rincon
Brandli

Wiesendanger
Glauser

Muller

Spahler

Glatt

Becher

Beeler

Ventre

Hartmann
Bingisser

Bachmann

Jg.

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

Jg.

2009
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

2008

2008

Verein

LC Turicum
TV Dietlikon
TV Dietlikon
TV Kloten LA
TV Richterswil
TV Otelfingen
TV Gilattfelden

TV Kloten LA
STV Aktive
Schlieren

TV Rafz

TV Rafz

TV Kloten LA
TV Urdorf
TV Urdorf

Verein

TV Richterswil
TV Richterswil
TV Hoéri

TV Richterswil

LC Meilen
TV Bauma
TV Otelfingen
TV Bulach
TV Rafz

LC Turicum
TV Rafz

TV Otelfingen
LC Turicum

TV Bauma
TV
Samstagern
TV
Samstagern

50m

6.73
711
7.18
7.20
7.38
7.36
7.47
7.85

7.54
7.91
7.93
7.86
7.96
9.25

50 m

7.48
7.24
7.69
7.92

7.60
7.58
7.91
7.87
7.95
8.31
7.95
8.28
8.00
8.87

8.75

8.87

792
678
658
652
603
608
579
484

561
470
466
482
459
219

674
750
612
548

638
644
550
561
540
448
540
456
526
326

350

326

Weit

5.82
5.63
4.96
4.70
5.08
4.59
4.24
3.97

4.42
3.97
4.16
4.13
3.53
3.38

Weit

4.77
4.65
4.40
4.29

4.39
4.25
4.10
3.82
4.06
4.05
4.00
3.71
3.87
3.44

3.73

0.00

715
682
567
522
587
504
445
400

475
400
432
427
328
304

686
660
607
584

605
575
544
485
535
533
523
462
495
407

466

Kugel

11.28
12.45
12.05
9.20
7.84
7.81
7.85
9.18

7.92
7.58
6.11
6.31
5.20
5.56

Kugel

10.16
9.99
8.75
8.35

7.21
6.64
7.78
7.74
6.54
7.47
6.73
7.50
5.31
8.49

6.71

0.00

625
694
671
500
417
415
418
499

422
401
308
321
249
272

594
584
508
483

412
376
448
446
370
429
382
431
291
492

381

Hoch

1.80
1.75
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.50
1.40

1.20
1.45
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.05

Hoch

1.59
1.45
1.40
1.45

1.30
1.30
1.35
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.20
1.30
1.25
1.30

0.00

0.00

768
732
585
512
512
475
549
475

329
512
439
366
329
219

791
659
612
659

518
518
565
612
565
565
424
518
471
518

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Total
Punkte
2900
2786
2481
2186
2119
2002
1991
1858

1787
1783
1645
1596
1365
1014

Total
Punkte
2745
2653
2339
2274

2173
2113
2107
2104
2010
1975
1869
1867
1783
1743

1197

326
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15.
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. Vorname

Uuis M

. Basil

Tobias
Jannis
Denys
Nicolas
Louis
Nico
Simon
Yannik
Zachary

Andrin
Jay

. Anthony

Jann
Marco

Eric

Vorname

U220 w

. Ladina

Karolina
Salomé
Cora

Smilla

. Vorname

u20 m

. Jan

Cyrill

Falronat

Z

t Mﬁrr:her

Turnverband

Name Jg. Verein 50m
Milz 2009 TV Dietlikon  6.89
Badertscher 2008 TV Rafz 6.92
Uebelhart 2008 TV Otelfingen 6.84
Bosshard 2008 TV Rafz 7.10
Goebel 2008 TV Biilach 7.26
Meunier 2009 LC Turicum 6.77
Bolliger 2008 mive. T 6.96
Haldimann 2008 TV Bilach 7.26
Egli 2009 TV Dietlikon 7.22
Steinholtz 2009 TV Otelfingen 7.51
Mdaller 2009 TV Bilach 7.31
SZLZZTdeZ 2008 TV Biilach 7.08
Vafiadis 2009 LC Meilen 7.37
Deckert 2008 LC Turicum 7.52
Demuth 2009 TV Rafz 7.69
Name Jg. Verein 50 m
Uebelhart 2006 TV Otelfingen  8.03
Kéwitzsch 2006 TV Otelfingen  7.99
Schmid 2006 TV Otelfingen  8.35
Gotschmann 2006 TV Otelfingen  8.17
Sauter 2007 TV Otelfingen  8.97
Name Jg. Verein 50m
TV
Kimmerle 2007 Richterswil 6.79
Hauenstein 2006 TV Urdorf 713

743
734
758
681
635
780
722
635
647
568
622

686
605
566
523

518
529
439
483
307

774
672

Weit

5.25
5.53
5.35
5.66
4.92
5.15
5.45
5.26
4.57
4.88
4.67

4.40
4.57
4.46
4.37

Weit

4.28
4.16
3.93
4.08
3.47

Weit

5.77
4.71

Kugel Hoch Total
Punkte
616 11.37 631 1.70 695 2685
664 10.90 603 1.55 585 2586
633 9.38 511 1.60 622 2524
687 10.56 582 1.45 512 2462
560 9.41 513 1.75 732 2440
599 8.29 445 1,55 585 2409
651 8.33 447 1.45 512 2332
618 8.42 453 155 585 2291
500 9.80 537 1.50 549 2233
553 7.92 422 1.65 658 2201
517 8.10 433 1.60 622 2194
472 6.85 355 1.60 622 2135
500 7.63 404 150 549 2058
482 587 293 145 512 1853
467 6.49 332 1.25 366 1688
Kugel Hoch Total
Punkte
581 8.14 470 1.30 518 2087
556 7.14 408 1.35 565 2058
508 7.97 460 1.40 612 2019
539 6.51 368 1.25 471 1861
413 6.44 364 1.10 329 1413
Kugel Hoch Total
Punkte
706 10.94 605 1.65 658 2743
524 8.58 463 1.30 402 2061
Hauptsponsorin
Zurcher

€

Kantonalbank
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Turnverband

. Vorname Name Jg. Verein
Frauen

. Julia Baur 1998 TV Samstagern
Andrea Venzin 1985 LC Turicum
Gianna Klingler 2003 TV Glattfelden
Svenja Ruggeri 1997 TV Bauma
Jasmin Meyer 2000 LC Turicum
Sina Enzmann 1998 LC Turicum
Jamie Zurcher 1997 TV Hori
Marina Werz 1996 iItX/eSCh”eren
Ashley Hofmann 2002 TV Otelfingen
Anais Koch Medina 2005 LC Turicum

. Anina Klager 2002 TV Urdorf
Nadja Loesch 1999 TV Urdorf

. Nadine Bichi 2005 TV Bauma
Sonia Weikert 2003 TV Oerlikon

. Lea Marthaler 2003 TV Otelfingen

. Tanja Moser 2001 iﬁ&femwm"
Alix Baumgarten 2003 LC Turicum
Laura Serricchio 2005 TV Oerlikon
Vorname Name Jg. Verein
Senioren

. Ralf Eggimann 1992 TV Bauma
Thomas Egger 1992 LC Turicum
Oliver Zehnder 1992 TV Urdorf
Roman Bochsler 1995 TV Urdorf
Sandro Perrucchi 1993 TV Bauma
Laszlo Szobotka 1975 TV Dietlikon

Nufez

Juan Antonio  Garcia 1993 LC Turicum
Daniel Baumgarten 1981 TV Urdorf
tv...

50 m

7.65
7.16
7.40
7.36
7.59
7.55
7.62
7.69
8.16
7.83
7.66
7.92
8.42
8.23
8.16
7.85
8.22
8.02

50m

7.21
6.89
7.01
7.09
7.21
7.18

7.31
7.32

623
776
699
711
641
653
632
612
485
572
620
548
423
468
485
567
470
521

649
743
707
684
649
658

622
619

Weit

4.96
4.83
4.90
4.65
4.94
4.92
4.23
4.51
4.19
4.30
4.45
4.08
4.20
4.14
4.30
3.97
4.05
4.03

Weit

5.37
5.28
5.03
5.28
4.95
4.98

4.70
4.55

Kugel

727
699
714
660
722
718
571
630
562
586
617
539
565
552
586
516
533
529

637
621
579
621
565
570

522
497

7.91
8.12
7.55
8.10
8.32
6.81
9.69
7.60
9.99
6.84
7.01
8.65
7.74
7.86
6.19
6.66
6.90
6.10

456
469
434
468
482
387
565
437
584
389
400
502
446
453
348
378
393
342

Kugel

13.34
10.67
10.45

9.21
11.86
10.07

11.19
12.08

Hoch

1.50
1.35
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.25
1.30
1.35
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.40
1.25
1.30
1.20
1.25
1.25

706
565
659
659
612
612
471
518
565
612
518
518
612
471
518
424
471
471

Hoch

746
589
576
501
659
553

620
672

1.65
1.60
1.50
1.55
1.45
1.55

1.45
1.40

Hauptsponsorin

€

Total
Punkte
2512
2509
2506
2498
2457
2370
2239
2197
2196
2159
2155
2107
2046
1944
1937
1885
1867
1863

658
622
549
585
512
585

512
475

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Total
Punkte
2690
2575
2411
2391
2385
2366

2276
2263



Rg. Vorname Name Jg. Verein 50 m Weit Kugel Hoch Total

Manner Punkte
1. Nico Hinderling 2004 TV Hori 6.85 755 6.26 792 11.70 650 1.91 849 3046
2. Simon Mokl 2004 TV Hoéri 6.63 824 6.00 746 10.61 585 1.75 732 2887
3. Jonas Aellig 2005 LC Turicum 6.85 755 499 572 11.35 629 1.75 732 2688
4. Ramon  Epprecht 1998 TV Otelfingen 6.88 746 5.39 640 12.19 679 1.60 622 2687
5. Stefan Baur 1997 TV Samstagern 7.07 689 5.43 647 11.98 667 1.65 658 2661
6. Sascha  Staub 2000 TV Bauma 6.74 789 591 730 890 482 1.65 658 2659
7. Roman Bischof 2000 TV Glattfelden 6.73 792 540 642 1242 692 145 512 2638
8. Pascal Geistlich 1996 g;rr:/liggge 712 675 540 642 1153 640 1.65 658 2615
9. Silvio Meier 1996 glr:/liérkenr:/e 721 649 543 647 11.67 648 1.65 658 2602
10. Dominik  Rutschmann 1998 TV Dietlikon 6.84 758 5.34 632 11.22 622 1.55 585 2597
11. Eric Lee 1996 TV Glattfelden 6.93 731 547 654 10.58 584 1.60 622 2591
12. Gian Defila 1997 TV Otelfingen 7.02 704 523 613 11.72 651 1.60 622 2590
13. Robin Wilser 1998 TV Bilach 6.83 761 538 639 11.37 631 1.50 549 2580
14. Pascal Baur 1999 TV Samstagern 7.07 689 5.30 625 9.99 548 1.60 622 2484
15. Adrian Friedli 2001 TV Urdorf 743 589 5.15 599 11.19 620 1.60 622 2430
16. Marc Zuberblhler 2002 TV Urdorf 731 622 512 594 10.47 577 155 585 2378
17. Lukas Bischof 1999 TV Glattfelden 742 592 502 577 7.89 420 150 549 2138
18. Fabio Bissola 2005 TV Hori 7.63 538 4.40 472 11.47 636 1.40 475 2121
19. Cedric Rieser 2005 TV Urdorf 7.68 525 4.45 480 9.02 489 140 475 1969

20. Dominic  Schwarz 1993 TV Glattfelden 8.01 448 351 325 749 395 1.30 402 1570

T
Fatronat Hauptsponsorin
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Turnverband Kantonalbank
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